
Driver Class

LPR

04/21/2018

GGR

04/22/2018 Total Points

Blyholder, Andrew M01 100 85 185

Dunwoodie, Dave M05 80 75 155

Patel, Himanshu S07 85 55 140

Boyd, Derek P16 67 71 138

Greathouse, Tom M01 75 51 126

Predescu, Ovidiu S12 59 67 126

Koozmin, Mike M02 63 59 122

BACK, MAGNUS P01 100 100

Hunter, Ed M05 36 63 99

Heger, Charles S01 92 92

UNGER, JUSTIN S05 92 92

TEKSLER, BORIS P15 80 80

Sharp, Larry P16 55 21 76

Boardman, Brad P06 71 71

Weinstein, Joe S12 47 18 65

Schaut, Chris P16 33 27 60

Thomas, Howard P14 21 33 54

Graham, Steve P09 51 51

LAM, ERIC S13 47 47

Seflic, Matt S11 43 43

Laird, Kevin P13 27 16 43

HARRISON, RJ P02 43 43

Martin, Dan P10 39 39

FOX, GREG S10 39 39

FRAMHEIN, TEDDY P11 36 36

Vanacore, Tony S01 30 30

PRIEST, EDWARD S11 30 30

Yau, Joseph P10 24 24

MARTINEZ, JASON P07 24 24

Tucker, Greg P11 20 2 22

Racer, Ed S07 12 10 22

TEKSLER, JAKOB P15 20 20

Zaccone, Terry P05 18 0 18

Fat, Collin I05 16 0 16

Khamashta, Robert P10 14 14

Carter, Grady I02 2 12 14

FOX, JAKE S10 14 14

Yumae, Tosh S13 10 0 10

Cada, Clifford S02 8 8

LIBROCK, NEIL S11 8 8

Booth, Alan S07 6 6

KELLETT, BRAD I02 6 6

Wainwright, Thomas S11 4 4

SMITH, PAUL I02 4 4

McKnight, Kelly S09 0 0

Daniels, Andy P12 0 0 0

McNeill, Iain P09 0 0



Driver Class
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04/21/2018

GGR
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Lund-Mann, Janell S11 0 0 0

Wainwright, Dominique S11 0 0

Pitner, Homer P13 0 0

Snowdon, Philip P11 0 0 0

Hekmaty, Caevon P07 0 0 0

Berg, Bruce S06 0 0 0

Fat, Weyland S13 0 0 0

Nacamuli, Randall P15 0 0

Merrill, Parker I01 0 0

Thomas, LaVergne P14 0 0 0

McMillan, Peter P08 0 0

Brosnahan, John P08 0 0 0

Estuesta, Alexander S02 0 0

McNamara, Carol S07 0 0

Andrako, Vaughn P08 0 0

O'Connell, Stacy S05 0 0 0

Pitts, Rodney P15 0 0

Wood, Lori P15 0 0

Provasi, Tom S14 0 0 0

Timiraos, Jerry S11 0 0

Lunn, Erik P04 0 0

Patterson, Dylan S02 0 0

Provasi, Sandy S14 0 0 0

FORSHAY, STEVE S13 0 0

GHOSH, SUBHENDRA P09 0 0

BRAID, BOB S07 0 0

SMITH, DONNIE S07 0 0

HARRISON, CHARLIE P02 0 0

RIFE, CHRIS P10 0 0

KUPA, ED I04 0 0

ZHANG, CHANG S11 0 0

STOIMENOV, NIKOLAY P10 0 0

HERMANN, ILJA P09 0 0

BURT, GAVIN S02 0 0

KUHN, PATRICK I05 0 0
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S02 BURT, GAVIN 20 20

S02 Estuesta, Alexander 16 16

S02 Patterson, Dylan 13 13

S05 O'Connell, Stacy 20 16 36

S05 UNGER, JUSTIN 20 20

S06 Berg, Bruce 20 20 40

S07 Patel, Himanshu 20 20 40

S07 Racer, Ed 16 16 32

S07 Booth, Alan 13 13

S07 BRAID, BOB 13 13

S07 McNamara, Carol 11 11

S07 SMITH, DONNIE 11 11

S09 McKnight, Kelly 20 20

S10 FOX, GREG 20 20

S10 FOX, JAKE 16 16

S11 Lund-Mann, Janell 13 13 26

S11 Seflic, Matt 20 20

S11 PRIEST, EDWARD 20 20

S11 Wainwright, Thomas 16 16

S11 LIBROCK, NEIL 16 16

S11 Wainwright, Dominique 11 11

S11 ZHANG, CHANG 11 11

S11 Timiraos, Jerry 9 9

S12 Predescu, Ovidiu 20 20 40

S12 Weinstein, Joe 16 16 32

S13 Yumae, Tosh 20 16 36

S13 Fat, Weyland 16 11 27

S13 LAM, ERIC 20 20

S13 FORSHAY, STEVE 13 13

S14 Provasi, Tom 20 20 40

S14 Provasi, Sandy 16 16 32

P04 Lunn, Erik 20 20

P05 Zaccone, Terry 20 20 40

P06 Boardman, Brad 20 20

P07 Hekmaty, Caevon 20 16 36

P07 MARTINEZ, JASON 20 20

P08 Brosnahan, John 16 20 36

P08 McMillan, Peter 20 20

P08 Andrako, Vaughn 13 13

P09 Graham, Steve 20 20

P09 GHOSH, SUBHENDRA 20 20

P09 McNeill, Iain 16 16

P09 HERMANN, ILJA 16 16

P10 Martin, Dan 20 20

P10 RIFE, CHRIS 20 20

P10 Yau, Joseph 16 16

P10 STOIMENOV, NIKOLAY 16 16
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P10 Khamashta, Robert 13 13

P11 Tucker, Greg 20 16 36

P11 Snowdon, Philip 16 13 29

P11 FRAMHEIN, TEDDY 20 20

P12 Daniels, Andy 20 20 40

P13 Laird, Kevin 20 20 40

P13 Pitner, Homer 16 16

P14 Thomas, Howard 20 20 40

P14 Thomas, LaVergne 16 16 32

P15 Nacamuli, Randall 20 20

P15 TEKSLER, BORIS 20 20

P15 Pitts, Rodney 16 16

P15 TEKSLER, JAKOB 16 16

P15 Wood, Lori 13 13

P16 Boyd, Derek 20 20 40

P16 Sharp, Larry 16 13 29

P16 Schaut, Chris 13 16 29

S01 Heger, Charles 20 20

S01 Vanacore, Tony 16 16

S02 Cada, Clifford 20 20

I02 SMITH, PAUL 13 13

I04 KUPA, ED 20 20

I05 Fat, Collin 20 20 40

I05 KUHN, PATRICK 16 16

M01 Blyholder, Andrew 20 20 40

M01 Greathouse, Tom 16 16 32

M02 Koozmin, Mike 20 20 40

I01 Merrill, Parker 20 20

I02 Carter, Grady 20 20 40

I02 KELLETT, BRAD 16 16

M05 Dunwoodie, Dave 20 20 40

M05 Hunter, Ed 16 16 32

P01 BACK, MAGNUS 20 20

P02 HARRISON, RJ 20 20

P02 HARRISON, CHARLIE 16 16


